OZIHOUSE GROUP 2018 PRICE LIST

VILLAGE CITY	12 WEEKS	24 WEEKS	48 WEEKS
Single – Ensuite*	360	350	330
Twin/Double – Ensuite*	270	260	235
4 Shared room – Ensuite*	225	215	195
Airport pick up	130	130	FREE
Linen pack (Optional)***	100	100	100

- · All rates are weekly rates, per student.
- 4 Shared rooms will be available for booking of 4 and 8 weeks.
- \$100 exit cleaning fee will be deducted from bond when guests check out.
- Laundry facilities are coin operated. Washing machine = \$3, Dryer = \$2
- · Bond: 12 weeks or more equivalent to 4 weeks rent, Less than 12 weeks equivalent to 2 weeks rent

^{***}Linen packs are available for purchase at a cost of \$100. Students must notify OZIHOUSE prior to arrival if they wish to purchase a linen pack. LINEN IS NOT PROVIDED BY OZIHOUSE.

VILLAGE SOUTH YARRA	4 WEEKS	8 WEEKS	12 WEEKS
Single	360	350	330
Twin/Double	270	260	235
3 Shared room – Ensuite FEMALE ONLY	250	240	210
4 Shared room FEMALE ONLY	225	215	195
5 Shared room MALE ONLY	215	205	190
Airport pick up	130	130	FREE

- · All rates are weekly rates, per student.
- Laundry facilities: Washing machine free, Dryer Dryer is not available (Drying rack are provided in each room)
- Bond: 12 weeks or more equivalent to 4 weeks rent, Less than 12 weeks equivalent to 2 weeks rent

	PACKAGE WITH HOMESTAY & OZIHOUSE	DISCOUNT RATES	
OZIHOUSE HOSTEL & VILLAGE 5% Discount			
Transfer service*		50% Discount	
Students will receive a discount for the first four weeks of rent in OZIHOUSE HOSTEL & VILLAGE. *Transfer service from Homestay to OZIHOUSE will be discounted by 50%			

HOSTEL	4 WEEKS	8 WEEKS	12 WEEKS
Twin room	205	200	200
3 Shared room	180	175	175
4 Shared room	170	165	165
5 Shared room FEMALE ONLY	170	165	165
6 Shared room MALE ONLY	155	150	150
Heater/Fan rental	7	7	7
Airport pick up	130	130	FREE

- All rates are weekly rates, per student
- 1.5GB WiFi is provided for free on arrival. Additional WiFi is available for purchase
 2GB = \$5, Unlimited for 28 days = \$20
- Laundry facilities are coin operated. Washing machine = \$3, Dryer = \$2
- Bond: 4 weeks or more equivalent to 2 weeks rent, Less than 4 weeks \$50

HOMESTAY	OVER 1	UNDER 18 YEARS	
HOMESTAT	Full Board	Half Board	Full Board only
Single	320	305	350
Twin room	290	275	320
Guardianship	N/A	N/A	70
Airport pick up	130	130	130

- · Weekly internet fee is included.
- Twin room WILL ONLY BE AVAILABLE when students apply together.
- Guardianship services are only available for students with 3 month contracts.

Airport Pick up	Melbourne Tullamarine Airport (one way)		Melbourne Avalon Airport (one way)	
Time	6AM – 10PM	10PM-6AM	6AM – 10PM	10PM-6AM
Rates	Refer to Price list	Plus \$20	Plus \$50	Plus \$90

APPLICATION FEES	OVER 18 YEARS	UNDER 18 YEARS
OZIHOUSE HOSTEL & VILLAGE	200	200
OZIHOMESTAY	270	295
Package with OZIHOUSE & OZIHOMESTAY	320	355

^{*}Not all rooms are ensuite. Please contact booking@ozihouse.com to find out.